## Pioneer Montessori School

(ICSE/ISC Board)(2022-23)

Registration Fee- Rs. 500

Class	Admission Fee (one time)	Total Composite Annual Fee (to be paid in 11 instalments)	Examination Fee (to be paid in Spet along with the Sept Instalments)	Grand Total (for old student)	Grand Total (for new student)
Pre Nursery	5,000.00	19,200.00	1,500.00		25,700.00
Nur to Prep	5,000.00	21,480.00	1,500.00	22,980.00	27,980.00
I to V	5,000.00	24,408.00	1,500.00	25,908.00	30,908.00
VI to VIII	5,000.00	26,700.00	1,600.00	28,300.00	33,300.00
IX & X	5,000.00	29,880.00	1,800.00	31,680.00	36,680.00
XI & XII(Commerce)	5,000.00	33,480.00	2,100.00	35,580.00	40,580.00
XI & XII(Science)	5,000.00	36,720.00	2,100.00	38,820.00	43,820.00

## Optional Fee Component if Under noted service are availed

1 Conveyance Fee(monthly for 12months)

0 to 5 Kms	5(+)kms to 10 kms	10(+) kms abvove
1,000 pm	2,000 pm	2,500 pm

2 Computer Fee

for class IX & X	for class XI & XII
600 pm	700 pm

3 Cylce Stand Fee 150 pm

if paid one time in the month of April 1,650 pa